



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Newly Weds Foods Welsh Dragon Sausage Mix

INGREDIENTS:

Rusk (Made From: **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agent (E503)), Salt, Dried Leek, Spices, Dextrose, Stabiliser (E451 (1.05000%)), Preservative (E221 (0.85000%)), Flavour Enhancer (E621 (0.70000%)), Antioxidant (E300), Spice Extracts, Citric Acid, Colour (E120 (0.02000%)), Sage Extract

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, SULPHITES

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Newly Weds Foods Welsh Dragon Sausage Mix

INGREDIENTS:

Rusk (Made From: **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agent (E503)), Salt, Dried Leek, Spices, Dextrose, Stabiliser (E451 (1.05000%)), Preservative (E221 (0.85000%)), Flavour Enhancer (E621 (0.70000%)), Antioxidant (E300), Spice Extracts, Citric Acid, Colour (E120 (0.02000%)), Sage Extract

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, SULPHITES

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Newly Weds Foods Welsh Dragon Sausage Mix

INGREDIENTS:

Rusk (Made From: **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agent (E503)), Salt, Dried Leek, Spices, Dextrose, Stabiliser (E451 (1.05000%)), Preservative (E221 (0.85000%)), Flavour Enhancer (E621 (0.70000%)), Antioxidant (E300), Spice Extracts, Citric Acid, Colour (E120 (0.02000%)), Sage Extract

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, SULPHITES

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Newly Weds Foods Welsh Dragon Sausage Mix

INGREDIENTS:

Rusk (Made From: **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agent (E503)), Salt, Dried Leek, Spices, Dextrose, Stabiliser (E451 (1.05000%)), Preservative (E221 (0.85000%)), Flavour Enhancer (E621 (0.70000%)), Antioxidant (E300), Spice Extracts, Citric Acid, Colour (E120 (0.02000%)), Sage Extract

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, SULPHITES

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Newly Weds Foods Welsh Dragon Sausage Mix

INGREDIENTS:

Rusk (Made From: **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agent (E503)), Salt, Dried Leek, Spices, Dextrose, Stabiliser (E451 (1.05000%)), Preservative (E221 (0.85000%)), Flavour Enhancer (E621 (0.70000%)), Antioxidant (E300), Spice Extracts, Citric Acid, Colour (E120 (0.02000%)), Sage Extract

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, SULPHITES

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Newly Weds Foods Welsh Dragon Sausage Mix

INGREDIENTS:

Rusk (Made From: **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agent (E503)), Salt, Dried Leek, Spices, Dextrose, Stabiliser (E451 (1.05000%)), Preservative (E221 (0.85000%)), Flavour Enhancer (E621 (0.70000%)), Antioxidant (E300), Spice Extracts, Citric Acid, Colour (E120 (0.02000%)), Sage Extract

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, SULPHITES

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Newly Weds Foods Welsh Dragon Sausage Mix

INGREDIENTS:

Rusk (Made From: **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agent (E503)), Salt, Dried Leek, Spices, Dextrose, Stabiliser (E451 (1.05000%)), Preservative (E221 (0.85000%)), Flavour Enhancer (E621 (0.70000%)), Antioxidant (E300), Spice Extracts, Citric Acid, Colour (E120 (0.02000%)), Sage Extract

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, SULPHITES

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

Newly Weds Foods Welsh Dragon Sausage Mix

INGREDIENTS:

Rusk (Made From: **WHEAT** Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agent (E503)), Salt, Dried Leek, Spices, Dextrose, Stabiliser (E451 (1.05000%)), Preservative (E221 (0.85000%)), Flavour Enhancer (E621 (0.70000%)), Antioxidant (E300), Spice Extracts, Citric Acid, Colour (E120 (0.02000%)), Sage Extract

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT, SULPHITES

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.